SECTION K
Product Page
inREACH™ Industrial & Industrial Weatherproof Cord Reels
Features and Benefits K-2
inREACH™ Industrial Cord Reels K-2
Industrial Cord Reels Connector Ends K-3
inREACH™ Industrial Weatherproof Cord Reels K-4
Heavy Duty Industrial Weatherproof Reels K-5

12/4 SJO
24.9 (11.3)
26.5 (12.0)
HBLI35123
HBLI35124
HBLI35123Y
HBLI35124Y
25 (7.6) 12/3 SJO
12/4 SJO
23.4 (10.6)
24.5 (11.1)
HBLI25123
HBLI25124
HBLI25123Y
HBLI25124Y
Industrial Reel 30 250 45 (13.7) 10/3 SJO 32.4 (14.7) HBLI45103 HBLI45103Y
40 (12.2) 10/4 SJO 33.7 (15.3) HBLI40104 HBLI40104Y
35 (10.7) 10/3 SJO
10/4 SJO
30.0 (13.6)

26.5 (12.0)
HBLI45143GF15
HBLI45143GF215
White Industrial
Reel with Black
Portable Outlet
Box
(1) 15A Duplex Receptacle
(2) 15A Duplex Receptacles
15 250 45 (13.7) 14/3 SJO 26.5 (12.0)
26.5 (12.0)
HBLI45143R15M1
HBLI45143R215M1
GFCI Module and (2) 15A
Duplex Receptacles
15 250 45 (13.7) 14/3 SJO 26.5 (12.0) HBLI45143GF215M1
White Industrial
Reel with Yellow
Portable Outlet
Box

26.5 (12.0)
HBLI45123GF20
HBLI45123GF220
White Industrial
Reel with Black
Portable Outlet
Box
(1) 20A Duplex Receptacle
(2) 20A Duplex Receptacles
20 250 45 (13.7) 12/3 SJO 26.5 (12.0)
26.5 (12.0)
HBLI45123R20M1
HBLI45123R220M1
GFCI Module and (2) 20A
Duplex Receptacles
20 250 45 (13.7) 12/3 SJO 26.5 (12.0) HBLI45123GF220M1
Note: 15A reels are supplied with HBL5266C on the power supply cord. 20A reels are supplied with HBL5366C on the power supply cord.
For shorter cable lengths, modify length indication in catalog number (i.e. HBLIXX); 35ft & 25ft lengths are available.
For yellow reel, add ‘Y’ suffix to catalog number.
inREACH™ Accessories
Description Weight Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
Mounting bracket 2.5 (1.1) HBLIMB
340° pivot base 3.5 (1.1) HBLI340PB
Replacement stop.
.2 (.09)
HBLI16BS
HBLI14BS

26.5 (12.0)
HBLW35143
HBLW35144
HBLW35143W
HBLW35144W
25 (7.6) 14/3 SOW
14/4 SOW
22.5 (10.2)
24.3 (11.0)
HBLW25143
HBLW25144
HBLW25143W
HBLW25144W
Weatherproof
Industrial Reel
20 600 45 (13.7) 12/3 SOW 31.3 (14.2) HBLW45123 HBLW45123W
40 (12.2) 12/4 SOW 32.2 (14.6) HBLW40124 HBLW40124W
35 (10.7) 12/3 SOW
12/4 SOW
28.9 (13.1)
30.6 (13.9)
HBLW35123
HBLW35124
HBLW35123W
HBLW35124W
25 (7.6) 12/3 SOW
12/4 SOW
24.9 (11.3)
27.6 (12.5)
HBLW25123
HBLW25124
HBLW25123W
HBLW25124W
Weatherproof
Industrial Reel
30 600 40 (12.2) 10/3 SOW 33.3 (15.1) HBLW40103 HBLW40103W
35 (10.7) 10/3 SOW
10/4 SOW
31.7 (14.4)
34.2 (15.5)

(76)
14.19"
(360)
6.00"
(152)
6.00"
(152)
4.94"
(125)
6.50"
(165)
Accessories
Description
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Description
14" pivot base. 5 (2.3) HBL14PB
16" pivot base. 13 (5.9) HBL16PB
Replacement stop. .2 (.09) HBLWPBS
Features and Benefits
• Powder coated, solid U.S. steel construction
• Multi-position roller guide can be mounted in four different positions
• Ratchet lock can be disengaged in field for constant tension application
• UL Type 4X enclosure protects spring motor, junction box, slip ring
assembly and cable entrance from hosedown or corrosion
• Optional pivot base allows 340° rotation of reel and increases range
of cable to nearly any direction
Heavy Duty Industrial Weatherproof Reels
HBL501242W
with HBL16PB
Heavy Duty Industrial Weatherproof Reels*
Description Amps Volts AC
Cable Length
Feet (m) Cable Type
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
14" yellow weatherproof reel 15 600 50 (15.2) 14/3 SOW-A 55 (24.9) HBL501431W
16" weatherproof reel yellow housing
white housing
20 600 50 (15.2) 12/3 SOW-A 80 (36.3) HBL501232W
HBL501232WM1
16" yellow weatherproof reel 16 600 50 (15.2) 12/4 SOW-A 86 (39.0) HBL501242W
16" weatherproof reel yellow housing
white housing
25 600 50 (15.2) 10/3 SOW-A 86 (39.0) HBL501032W
HBL501032WM1
16" yellow weatherproof reel 20 600 50 (15.2) 10/4 SOW-A 92 (41.7) HBL501042W
Note: *All heavy duty industrial cord reels are supplied with wire leads and ¾" NPT hub feed.  Power supply cable not supplied.
Specifications

Note: *cETLus Listed by INTERTEK.
Commercial Lighted Cord Reels
Description Amps Volts AC
Cable Length
Feet (m) Cable Type
Watts
(Max)
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
White Reel with LED hand lamp,
with flashlight end.
0.65 125 40 (12.2) #18/2 SJTOW 8 + 1 8.2 (3.7) HBLC40182LED
White Reel with non-metallic
incandescent hand lamp and
automatic shut off switch.
0.6 125 25 (7.6) #16/3 SJT 75 9.0 (4.1) HBLC25163AIN**
Yellow Reel with metallic
incandescent hand lamp
with receptacle.
13 125 25 (7.6) #14/3 SJT 1,625 9.5 (4.3) HBLC25143IN
White Reel with fluorescent
hand lamp and automatic
shut off switch.
0.3 120 40 (12.2) #18/2 SJTOW 13 8.2 (3.7) HBLC40182AFL**
White Reel with fluorescent
hand lamp and in-line receptacle.
10 120 40 (12.2) #16/3 SJT 1,200 9.0 (4.1) HBLC40163FL
Note: **Allows the electrical cord reel installation to conform to Article 511 of the National Electric Code concerning installation of electrical
devices in commercial garages, repair facilities and storage locations by positioning the switch above the defined area where
hazardous fumes may collect.
  INTERTEK and the Intertek logo are registered trademarks of Intertek Group plc.
HBLC40182LED
HBLSS45123
Stainless Steel Cord Reels
Description Amps Volts
Cable Length
Feet (m)  Cable Type
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
Stainless steel reel without cord ends 20 125 45 (13.7) #12/3 SJEO 30 (14) HBLSS45123
Note: For indoor non-weathertight applications only.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
www.hubbell-wiring.com Wiring Device-Kellems
®

(96.5)
Mounting PinBracketLocking Pin
Assembly
HBLC30163TT
HBLC40123TT
Commercial Cord Reels
Description Amps Volts AC
Cable Length
Feet (m)
Cable
Type
Watts
(Max)
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
Black Reel with triple tap outlet. 15 125 40 (12.2) #12/3 SJTW 1,875 13.8 (6.3) HBLC40123TT
Black Reel with wire leads. 15 125 40 (12.2) #12/3 SJTW 1,875 13.8 (6.3) HBLC40123
White Reel with triple tap outlet
and white cord.
10 125 30 (9.1) #16/3 SJT 1,250 8.5 (3.9) HBLC30163TT
Yellow Reel with Hubbell
HBL5969VBLK connector.
10 125 25 (7.6) #16/3 SJT 1,250 8.5 (3.9) HBLC25163C
Yellow Reel with wire leads. 10 125 25 (7.6) #16/3 SJT 1,250 8.5 (3.9) HBLC25163**
Note: Reels supplied with 2 ft. power supply cord and molded on straight blade 15A plug.
**UL Listed only.
Specifications
Listing/Certification

current protection
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
www.hubbell-wiring.comWiring Device-Kellems
®
K-8
Cable, Cord and Hose Reels
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
HBL50SD
HBLHR2535
Static Discharge Reels
Description
Cable Length
Feet (m) Cable Type
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
Static discharge reel. 50 (15.2) Single ³⁄₃₂" Steel 12 (5.4) HBL50SD
Static discharge reel. 50 (15.2) Single ³⁄₃₂" Steel Nylon Coated 13 (5.9) HBL50SDN
Static discharge reel.   50 (15.2)* Dual (Y) ³⁄₃₂" Steel  13 (5.9) HBL50YSD
Note: *35 ft. (10.6m) + Dual 15 ft. (4.5m) for “Y”.
Air/Water Hose Reels
Description
Cable Length